
1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DUMONT ERIC 1965 60016150 285

2 80 Doullens FLOHART ANNE 1966 51126668 273

1 2 Mercin VINCENT LUCIEN 1941 203026573 288

2 80 Albert GAUDEFROY PHILIPPE 1943 3567844 286

3 80 Doullens JOURNEL VINCENT 1997 93581280 286

4 80 Doullens HERDUIN OLIVIER 1966 65158577 283

5 80 Doullens LETOCART MARTIAL 1952 3568692 279

6 80 Albert HOUBRON JEAN-LUC 1956 3567827 273

7 80 Doullens BERMONT CHARLES 1958 627867 269

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 285

2 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines HUBERT GUY 1946 93588514 283

3 80 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 279

4 80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021071 273

5 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BOULY DOMINIQUE 1959 65158820 269

6 80 Cambron BENARD PAUL 1995 66048425 266

7 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 255

8 80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 253

9 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 251

10 80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 248

11 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines POIRET CHRISTIAN 1937 35674413 235

12 80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 203

13 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MAQUINGHEM JACQUES 1951 146813 0

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DUMONT ÉRIC 1965 60016150 284

2 Mercin LEQUEUX ÉMERIC 1991 262006080 0

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 283

2 80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 279

3 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BOULY DOMINIQUE 1959 65158820 275

4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines POIRET CHRISTIAN 1937 35674413 260

1 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 273

2 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines HUBERT GUY 1946 93588514 266

3 80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 257

4 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 252

5 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY RENE 1939 63260441 252

6 80 Cambron BÉNARD PAUL 1995 66048425 249

7 80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 249

8 80 Cambron GAWRONSKI BERNARD 1955 93595368 229
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9 80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MAQUINGHEM JACQUES 1951 146813 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-airaines DABOVAL LAURENT 1971 43293723 0

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 264

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 263

80 Albert ETEVE FREDERIC 1953 43293102 259

80 Albert LIVIAU ROGER 1953 43293102 234

80 Doullens BUE PASCAL 1958 43292389 0

 

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre RONNELLE XAVIER 1966 93572065 272

80 Albert LEGAY  FRANCIS 1963 9353947 260

Soissons SAILLY  PHILIPPE 241

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DEFORCEVILLE MICHEL 1947 93571744 227

80 Quesnoy-sur-airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 223

80 Doullens MENET MICHEL 1947 93588361 216

Soissons HUON  CORINNE 198

Soissons HUON  GUY 195

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568202 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-airaines DABOVAL LAURENT 1971 43293723 282

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 240

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 229

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre RONNELLE XAVIER 1966 93572065 244

80 Albert LEGAY  FRANCIS 1963 9353947 242

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568202 0

Pistolet      25 m     STANDARD       1ère      DIVISION

Pistolet      25 m     STANDARD       2ème      DIVISION

Pistolet      25 m     STANDARD       3ème      DIVISION

Pistolet          25 m         LIBRE       1ère      DIVISION

Pistolet          25 m         LIBRE       2ème      DIVISION

Pistolet          25 m         LIBRE       3ème      DIVISION


